SONG CHUAN
135
201
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
Flat pack miniature PCB Relays.
High rating 16A 125VAC, 16A 277VAC.
Optional with 187 quick connect terminals.
SPNO, SPDT of contact configuration.
Sealed flux free or sealed washable version of choices.
Comply with RoHS-Directive 2002/95/EC.
Standard Type
DesignationTerminal
style
Contact
form
UL Insulation
system approval Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A 201-1AC-F-C 201-1AC-F-V 201-1AC-F-S
(SPNO)
F
201-1AH-F-C 201-1AH-F-V 201-1AH-F-S
PCB terminal
1C 201-1CC-F-C 201-1CC-F-V 201-1CC-F-S
(SPDT)
F
201-1CH-F-C 201-1CH-F-V 201-1CH-F-S
WP (PCB terminal and 1A 201WP-1AC-F-C 201WP-1AC-F-V 201WP-1AC-F-S